
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 7 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931007184 5PSSDB 17.88 4.95 88.51

1931007219P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 17.83 4.20 74.89

1931007253P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 17.85 3.70 66.04

1931007278P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 17.91 4.20 75.22

1931007303P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 17.87 4.95 88.46

1931007317P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 17.89 4.15 74.24

1931007325P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 18.01 4.20 75.64

4.45

547.45

5% -27.37

TOTAL 520.08

Settlement
of payment

Yailin Martinez Avila 7/11/2025

Yailin Martinez Avila R005652

3846

D43

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10

Bonus


	07-03-2025 to 07-09-2025



